
# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit
Jolly

Giulietta e 

Romeo Half 

Marathon

Roma-Ostia

Stramilano 

Half 

Marathon

Maratona di 

Roma

Maratona di 

Milano

Triathlon 

sprint di 

Andora

Placentia 

Half 

Marathon

Happy Mile

1 CUTERI CARMELA 235 56

2 COLOMBO ANNALISA 222 62

3 BARASSI CHIARA 219 40

4 LONATI ROBERTA 179 40 25 37 29

5 COLOMBO RAFFAELLA 171 40 31

6 KOTKOWIAK EMILIA 160 40

7 BACCALA ILARIA 122 31 29

8 DEBE' MARIKA 122 62

9 LIGUTTI RITA 98 40 58

10 RIZZO DEBORAH 88 40 23

11 LORENZETTO ELISA 63 23

12 GROSSI GIOVANNA 62

13 CERVILLI MANUELA 60 60

14 ROSSINI GILDA 60 29

15 RIGOLDI AMALIA GIOVANNA MA58

16 DALLA GASSA GIORGIA 56 27

17 PESSI ILARIA 54 54

18 BORRIONE ELENA 52 52

19 RIZZI GIOVANNA 50 50

20 CASARSA TIZIANA 42

21 MORO ELISA 40

22 SAPONARA AGNESE 37 23

23 CASELLA MONICA 34

24 LIGUGNANA ALESSIA 31 31

25 RASPANTI MARIA ROSARIA 31 31

26 RIGOLDI AMALIA GIOVANNA MARIA30

27 BALLARINO MARIA ELEONORA27

28 CASTELLI ELENA 27

29 MOTTA VIRNA 27 27

30 MOIOLI PETRA 25

31 FERRADAS GARCIA ELENA 23 23

32 GENOVESE ELISABETTA 23 23

33 MARIGO RAFFAELLA 23 23

34 PACIFICO STEFANO 23

35 PESSI ILARIA RAFFAELLA 23 23

36 VENCO ALESSANDRA 23 23

37 ZUCCOTTI MARIA ANTONIETTA23

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

1 CUTERI CARMELA 235

2 COLOMBO ANNALISA 222

3 BARASSI CHIARA 219

4 LONATI ROBERTA 179

5 COLOMBO RAFFAELLA 171

6 KOTKOWIAK EMILIA 160

7 BACCALA ILARIA 122

8 DEBE' MARIKA 122

9 LIGUTTI RITA 98

10 RIZZO DEBORAH 88

11 LORENZETTO ELISA 63

12 GROSSI GIOVANNA 62

13 CERVILLI MANUELA 60

14 ROSSINI GILDA 60

15 RIGOLDI AMALIA GIOVANNA MA58

16 DALLA GASSA GIORGIA 56

17 PESSI ILARIA 54

18 BORRIONE ELENA 52

19 RIZZI GIOVANNA 50

20 CASARSA TIZIANA 42

21 MORO ELISA 40

22 SAPONARA AGNESE 37

23 CASELLA MONICA 34

24 LIGUGNANA ALESSIA 31

25 RASPANTI MARIA ROSARIA 31

26 RIGOLDI AMALIA GIOVANNA MARIA30

27 BALLARINO MARIA ELEONORA27

28 CASTELLI ELENA 27

29 MOTTA VIRNA 27

30 MOIOLI PETRA 25

31 FERRADAS GARCIA ELENA 23

32 GENOVESE ELISABETTA 23

33 MARIGO RAFFAELLA 23

34 PACIFICO STEFANO 23

35 PESSI ILARIA RAFFAELLA 23

36 VENCO ALESSANDRA 23

37 ZUCCOTTI MARIA ANTONIETTA23

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE dopo :

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

114 42 23

116 44

118 29 32

23 25

44 29 27

120

31 31

60

25

40

62

31

58

29

42

40

14

34

30

27

27

25

23

23

Maratona di Firenze


